Tuesday, October 20, 2015
RVPR 1101886419

ITEM-NUM NOMENCLATURE/
LRC/REPLACEMENT PRICE

A001 DE-ICING CONTROLLER
LP8

A002 LEADING EDGE ASSEMB
LP8

A003 VERTICAL TAIL LEADI
LP8

A004 OUTBOARD ACTUATOR T
LP8

A005 ACTUATOR TRAY ASSY,
LP8

A006 CENTER ACTUATOR TRA
LP8

A007 ACTUATOR TRAY ASSY,
LP8

A008 INBOARD ACTUATOR TR
LP8

A009 ACTUATOR TRAY ASSY,
LP8

A010 ENERGY STORAGE BANK
LP8 0

A011 LEADING EDGE ASSEMB
LP8

A012 ENERGY STORAGE BANK

LP8

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

Exhibit ‘A’

INPUT COG/MCC/FSC/NIIN/SMIC/
PART NUMBER

H 1680 015855342 P8
6560-01

H 1680 015855030 P8
6534-04
H 1680 015855031 P8
6538-01

H 1680 015855032 P8
6531-03

H 1680 015855033 P8
6531-04

H 1680 015855035 P8
6532-03

H 1680 015855036 P8
6532-04

H 1680 015855039 P8
6533-03

H 1680 015855043 P8
6533-04

H 1680 015855029 P8
6530-02

H 1680 015855046 P8
6534-03

H 1680 016098938 P8
6535-02

OUTPUT

A001

A002

A003

A004

A005

A006

A007

A008

A009

A010

A011

A012
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Tuesday, October 20, 2015

RVPR
ITEM-NUM

A013

A014

A015

A016

A017

A018

A019

1101886419

NOMENCLATURE/
LRC/REPLACEMENT PRICE

VT LEA UPPER
LP8

LEADING EDGE ASSY,
LP8

LEADING EDGE ASSY,
LP8

NRP,WING PYLON MAST
LP8

DE-ICING CONTROLLER
LP8

PYLON CONTROL UNIT
LP8

HEATER,WEAPONS BAY

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

Exhibit ‘A’

INPUT COG/MCC/FSC/NIIN/SMIC/ OUTPUT

PART NUMBER
H 1680 016099054 P8 A013
6539-01
H 1680 016185521 P8 A014
6538-02
H 1680 016201761 P8 A015
6538-102
H 1680 016276037 P8 A016
6567-01
H 1680 016219064 P8 A017
6529-03
H 1680 016419553 P8 A018
6568-02
H 1680 016336179 P8 A019

3401-05

RTAT
DAYS

YR-1

ESTIMATED QTYS BY YEAR

YR-2

YR-3

YR-4

YR-5
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